Position Other Positions Held

Public Works & Utilities

Director

Transportation Operations
Manager

Sr. Management Analyst
Transportation Coordinator
Public Works Inspector
Transportation Coordinator
Department Secretary
Administrative Clerk

City Engineer

Management Assistant
Transportation Driver
Transportation Driver
Office Assistant
Transportation Driver
Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Transit Safety Ambassador

City

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

Department

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Total Wages

$163,000

$108,401

$90,228

$76,329

$74,200

$66,915

$62,440

$48,883

$34,359

$29,691

$29,378

$28,017

$27,505

$27,158

$23,705

$21,258

$20,146

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$87,735

$104,283

$94,499

$28,063

$35.897

$72,253

$69,822

$42,218

$12,275

$11,552

$1,972

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transportation Driver

Office Assistant

Transportation Driver

Transportation Driver

Transit Safety Ambassador

Transit Safety Ambassador

Transportation Driver

Transit Safety Ambassador

Transportation Driver

Transportation Driver

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

Engineering/Transport
ation

$13,997

$11,832

$10,895

$9,895

$6,345

$4,444

$4,106

$2,504

$1,893

$661

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,546

$0

$0

$0



