Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works & Utilities Director		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$163,000	\$87,735
Transportation Operations Manager		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$108,401	\$104,283
Sr. Management Analyst		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$90,228	\$94,499
Transportation Coordinator		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$76,329	\$28,063
Public Works Inspector		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$74,200	\$35,897
Transportation Coordinator		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$66,915	\$72,253
Department Secretary		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$62,440	\$69,822
Administrative Clerk		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$48,883	\$42,218
City Engineer		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$34,359	\$12,275
Management Assistant		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$29,691	\$11,552
Transportation Driver		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$29,378	\$1,972
Transportation Driver		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$28,017	\$0
Office Assistant		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$27,505	\$0
Transportation Driver		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$27,158	\$0
Office Assistant		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$23,705	\$0
Administrative Assistant		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$21,258	\$0
Transit Safety Ambassador		El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$20,146	\$0

Transportation Driver	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$13,997	\$0
Office Assistant	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$11,832	\$0
Transportation Driver	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$10,895	\$0
Transportation Driver	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$9,895	\$0
Transit Safety Ambassador	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$6,345	\$0
Transit Safety Ambassador	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$4,444	\$0
Transportation Driver	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$4,106	\$1,546
Transit Safety Ambassador	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$2,504	\$0
Transportation Driver	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$1,893	\$0
Transportation Driver	El Monte	Engineering/Transport ation	\$661	\$0